Menu

Spreads

Bread with Cretan traditional spread
cheese and tomato imulsion

Mezze trilogy (Spicy cheese spread,
tzatziki, eggplant salad)

Classic greek tzatziki

Spicy cheese spread

Fish roe mousse, lemon, bottarga powder
Split peas, tomato, scallion, caper leaves

Smoked eggplant with garlic
cream and mastiha

Olives

Cheese suggestions
Feta cheese with olive oil and oregano

Gruyere cheese from Arcadia in a crispy crust
with citrus jam and spices

Grilled melitato cheese from Arcadia

Salads

Classic Greek salad

2,00€

7,50€

550€
6,00€
6,50€
6,50€
850€

4,50€

6,00€
850€

850€

10,50€

Wheat rack salad, grated tomato, capers, feta cheese  9,80€

Stearned seasonal greens

“Kastelorizo” salad, mesclun,
pickles, aged vinegar

Cabbage salad, carrots, celery,
red peppers, vinegar

Green salad with avocado and fresh herbs

Tabbouleh salad, mint, tomato,
parsley, scallion, goat cream cheese, sumac

8,50€
9,50€

9,00€

17,00€

9,50€

MEZZE
Appetizers
Marinated anchovy 7.50€
Smoked mackerel with marinated 8,50€
fennel and citrus vinaigrette
Dolma in vine leaves, extra virgin 7,00€
olive oil, yogurt, dill
Handmade fried potatoes 550¢€
Fried potatoes with feta cheese mousse and 8,00€
oregano pesto
Courgette sticks with gruyere from Arcadia 8,50€
Zucchini balls with tsalafouti sauce, 7,00€
black garlic and peppermint
Cheese pie, honey, sesame 9,50€
Spinach cheese pie 9,50€
Sausage 9,00€
Greek meatballs with feta cheese cream 11,00€
Mushroom stew, basil, greek 12,00€
gruyere cheese
Pork stew, wine, leek, onions, garlic, 12,50€
lemon sauce
Fried anchovies 9,50€
Grilled sardines with herb oil 10,50€
Fried squid* with corn crust 13,00€
Grilled squid*, split peas cream, lemon sauce 14,00€
Steamed mussels with ouzo mustard 12,00€
sauce and herbs
Crayfish tempura bites 15,00€
Shrimps* in tomato sauce and 14,50€
feta cheese (SAGANAKI)
Grilled shrimps 16,00€
Grilled octapus™* 15,50€




Menu

Main courses

Grilled sea bream, wild steamed greens 17,00€
Grilled sea bass fillet 17,50€
Fish of the day 85,00€/kIAS
(ask for daily availability)

Salmon steak with tabbouleh salad 23,00€
Cod fillet in pan with traditional garlic dip 13,00€
Salmon “gyros” 14,00€
Gyros Mezze (pulled chicken) 11,50€
Pork gyros Mezze (pulled pork) 12,50€
Kebab* with marinated onion and yogurtsauce  12,50€
Chicken burger , bread, lemon mayonnaise 13,00€
Beef burger with triple-cooked potatoes 14,50€
Black Angus fillet "pagiar" with potato puree  24,00€
Greek Pork Tomahawk (900gr) 24,00€
from Sparta with triple-cooked potatoes

On the spit (for 2 people)

Chicken spit with grilled vegetables 25,00€
Black angus spit with triple-cooked potatoes — 52,00€
Seafood spit (fresh salmon and shrimps) 38,00€
with tabbouleh salad

Traditional courses

Homemade bolognese (spaghetti, beef 9,50€
minced meat, cinnamon, tomato sauce)

Moussaka 13,00€
Pasta with rooster (slowly cooked , wine, 13,50€
tomato, parsley, greek gruyere cheese)

Veal ragu with greek traditional pasta 16,50€
Traditional Cretan gamopilafo 14,50€
( Cretan style rissoto) with lamb and chicken

Lamb shank with oregano and lemon 21,00€
sauce, mashed potatoes

Greek style carbonara 15,00€
(with traditional greek ingridients)

Seafood orzo 18,00€
Spaghetti with 'Chalkidas Crayfish' feta, 19,50€
tomato and basil

Spaghetti with shrimps and crayfish 19,50€

MEZZE
Extra side dishes...
Potato puree 500€
Grilled vegetables 7,00€
Rice 4,00€
Olive oil 50ML 1,50€
Desserts...
Crushed mille feuille 7,50€
Baklava 7.50€
Chocolate mousse 7,50€

Executive chef : Michael Zacharis

Please inform us for any allergies. For salads we use extra olive oil &
for frying we use sunflower oil *Frozen. All prices include municipal
taxes ,service, VAT. Market regulations responsible : K. Papatheodorou

CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE NOTICE OF PAYMENT HAS NOT BEEN
RECEIVED (RECEIPT - INVOICE). The restaurant is obligated to provide complaint
forms in a special location near the entrance. Le restaurant traits feuilles de
protestation obligatoires pour les clients dans une position spéciale a cté de la
sortie. Das gaststdtte hat Pflicht Protest Bléitter fiir kunden zu sonderstellung
neben dem Ausgang.




