Menu

		M E	ZZE
Spreads		Appetizers	HENS
Bread with Cretan traditional spread	2,00€	Marinated anchovy	7,50€
cheese and tomato imulsion		Smoked mackerel with marinated	8,50€
Mezze trilogy (spicy cheese spread,	7,50€	fennel and citrus vinaigrette	
tzatziki, eggplant salad)	5.506	Dolma in vine leaves, extra virgin olive oil, yogurt, dill	7,00€
Classic greek tzatziki	5,50€	Handmade fried potatoes	5,50€
Spicy cheese spread	6,00€	•	
Fish roe mousse, lemon, bottarga powder	6,50€	Fried potatoes with feta cheese mousse and oregano pesto	8,00€
Split peas, tomato , scallion, caper leaves	6,50€	Courgette sticks with gruyere from Arcadia	8,50€
Smoked eggplant with garlic	8,50€	Zucchini balls with tsalafouti sauce,	7,00€
cream and mastiha		black garlic and peppermint	7,00€
Olives	4,50€	Cheese pie, honey, sesame	9,50€
Cheese suggestions		Spinach cheese pie	9,50€
Feta cheese with olive oil and oregano	6,00€	Sausage	9,00€
Gruyere cheese from Arcadia in a crispy crust	8,50€	Greek meatballs with feta cheese cream	11,00€
with citrus jam and spices		Mushroom stew, basil, greek	12,00€
Grilled melitato cheese from Arcadia	8,50€	gruyere cheese	
Salads		Pork stew, wine, leek, onions, garlic, lemon sauce	12,50€
Classic Greek salad	10,50€	Fried anchovies	9,50€
Wheat rack salad, grated tomato, capers, feta cheese	9,80€	Grilled sardines with herb oil	10,50€
Steamed seasonal greens	8,50€	Fried squid* with corn crust	13,00€
"Kastelorizo" salad, mesclun,	9,50€	Grilled squid*, split peas cream, lemon sauce	14,00€
pickles, aged vinegar		Steamed mussels with ouzo mustard	12,00€
Cabbage salad, carrots, celery,	9,00€	sauce and herbs	
red peppers, vinegar		Crayfish tempura bites	15,00€
Green salad with avocado and fresh herbs	11,00€	Shrimps* in tomato sauce and	14,50€
Tabbouleh salad, mint, tomato,	9,50€	feta cheese (SAGANAKI)	
parsley, scallion, goat cream cheese, sumac		Grilled shrimps	16,00€
		Grilled octapus*	15,50€

Menu



Main courses

Grilled sea bream, wild steamed greens	17,00€
Grilled sea bass fillet	17,50€
Fish of the day (ask for daily availability)	85,00€/κιλό
Salmon steak with tabbouleh salad	23,00€
Cod fillet in pan with traditional garlic dip	13,00€
Salmon "gyros"	14,00€
Gyros Mezze (pulled chicken)	11,50€
Pork gyros Mezze (pulled pork)	12,50€
Kebab* with marinated onion and yogurt sauc	te 12,50€
Chicken burger , bread, lemon mayonnaise	13,00€
Beef burger with triple-cooked potatoes	14,50€
Black Angus fillet "pagiar" with potato pur	ree 24,00€
Greek Pork Tomahawk (900gr) from Sparta with triple-cooked potatoes	24,00€
On the snit (for 2 neonle)	

On the spit (for 2 people)

Chicken spit with grilled vegetables	25,00€
Black angus spit with triple-cooked potatoes	52,00€
Seafood spit (fresh salmon and shrimps) with tabbouleh salad	38,00€

Traditional courses

Homemade bolognese (spaghetti, beef minced meat, cinnamon, tomato sauce)	9,50€
Moussaka	13,00€
Pasta with rooster (slowly cooked , wine, tomato, parsley, greek gruyere cheese)	13,50€
Veal ragu with greek traditional pasta	16,50€
Traditional Cretan gamopilafo (Cretan style rissoto) with lamb and chicken	14,50€
Lamb shank with oregano and lemon sauce, mashed potatoes	21,00€
Greek style carbonara (with traditional greek ingridients)	15,00€
Seafood orzo	18,00€
Spaghetti with 'Chalkidas Crayfish' feta, tomato and basil	19,50€
Spaghetti with shrimps and crayfish	19,50€

Extra side dishes...

Potato puree	5,00€
Grilled vegetables	7,00€
Rice	4,00€
Olive oil 50ML	1,50€

Desserts...

Crushed mille feuille	7,50€
Baklava	7,50€
Chocolate mousse	7,50€

Executive chef: Michael Zacharis

Please inform us for any allergies. For salads we use extra olive oil & for frying we use sunflower oil *Frozen. All prices include municipal taxes ,service,VAT. Market regulations responsible : K. Papatheodorou

CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE NOTICE OF PAYMENT HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED (RECEIPT – INVOICE). The restaurant is obligated to provide complaint forms in a special location near the entrance. Le restaurant traits feuilles de protestation obligatoires pour les clients dans une position spéciale à côté de la sortie. Das gaststätte hat Pflicht Protest Blätter für kunden zu sonderstellung neben dem Ausgang.

